
ACA Lions Varsity Soccer
2024 Soccer

Date Opponent Site   

                        

Time

Thurs. Aug. 15 East Hill Home 4:30

Thurs. Aug. 22 Calvary Christian Away 5:00

Tues. Aug. 27 Santa Rosa Away 4:30

Fri. Aug. 30 West Florida Baptist Away 6:00

Thurs. Sept. 5 Lighthouse Baptist Home 4:30

Fri. Sept 6 Central Home 4:30

Tues. Sept 10 Santa Rosa Home 4:30

Thurs. Sept. 12 East Hill Away 4:30

Fri. Sept. 13 Trinitas Home 4:30

Thurs. Sept. 19 Lighthouse Baptist Away 4:30

Fri. Sept. 20 Calvary Christian Home 4:30

Fri. Sept 27 Trinitas Away 4:00

Tues. Oct. 1 Central Away 4:30

Fri. Oct. 4 West Florida Baptist Home 4:30

Oct. 10-12 Regionals @ Central Away               TBD

Oct. 18-19 Final Four @ Aletheia Away               TBD


